Spe E da ) International SAMAK 2024_Développement 12 ans et moins

Montréal, 21- - 22-6-2024

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 101 200m Libre 12 ans et moins
2024-06-21 - 13:35 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2024
Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
10 ans et moins, Filles
1. PELLETIER, Léonie 10 Mégophias 2:40.76 345 37.73 41.77 41.72 39.54
2. LAROCHE, Kayla 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  2:41.00 344 36.74 40.87 43.02 40.37
3. BOILY, Gabriella 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  2:52.32 280 40.56 45.04 43.90 42.82
4, HILLIER, Julianna 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  2:53.30 276 38.62 45.00 44.54 45.14
5. FORREST, Gabriel 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:01.98 238 40.17 46.74 48.50 46.57
6. ROUX, Samantha 10 SAMAK 3:08.06 216 41.63 47.89 50.84 47.70
7. HENRIKSEN, Arielle 9 3:09.21 212 40.33 50.01 51.11 47.76
8. NG, Clarke 10 Dorval Swim Club 3:09.35 211 45.35 51.43 50.44 42.13
9. XIONG, Yugqi 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:10.37 208 44.22 49.55 49.60 47.00
10. PAQUIN, Elizabeth 10 Enc 3:11.59 204 44.39 49.53 50.54 47.13
11. CHOWN, Meighan 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:11.83 203 40.75 49.64 51.13 50.31
12. PAQUETTE, Florence 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:11.95 203 42.92 51.89 49.82 47.32
13. SKAF, Valerie 9 3:19.74 180 41.75 50.35 54.03 53.61
14. SECOURS, Camie 8 Natation Gatineau 3:19.83 180 44.49 53.51 51.88 49.95
15. THIBEAULT, Eva 8 Natation Gatineau 3:21.76 174 44.64 53.27 51.75 52.10
16. TASKAYEVA, Emma 10 Dorval Swim Club 3:22.28 173 45.60 54.03 54.73 47.92
17. SLOTSVE, Elsa 10 Dorval Swim Club 3:23.81 169 45.55 54.15 52.57 51.54
18. COULOMBE, Claire 10 Elite 3:27.77 160 49.18 52.47 57.76 48.36
19. WYJAD, Olivia 10 Dorval Swim Club 3:28.97 157 46.18 56.56 54,52 51.71
20. SIMA, Josephine 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:30.88 153 46.20 56.29 55.63 52.76
21. SANTOSTEFANO, Vera 9 3:31.25 152 48.87 55.60 54.84 51.94
22. CIESIELSKI, Chloé 10 Elite 3:33.36 147 43.74 56.47 1:03.41 49.74
23. CLIMAN, Amelia 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:35.87 142 47.47 56.31 58.71 53.38
24. BOUSQUET, Emma Rose 9 Elite 3:42.28 130 47.95 56.59 59.57 58.17
25. WYJAD, Emilia 8 Dorval Swim Club 3:42.51 130 47.86 1:02.29 57.85 54,51
26. ACHIENG, Zara 9 3:47.47 122 49.59 59.95 1:00.01 57.92
27. YEE, Elsa 9 SAMAK 3:48.95 119 47.52 59.31 1:01.93 1:00.19
28. BOUAKKAZ, Ines 8 Sher 3:51.24 116 51.98 1:01.96 1:01.57 55.73
29. BUISSON, Sarah 10 Sher 4:01.22 102 53.45 1:05.12 1:03.93 58.72
disq. LATENDRESSE, Carys 10 Northumberland Aquatic Clu3:22.18 43.95 54.04 54.62 49.57
10 ans et moins, Garcons
1. JOYAL BEAUMIER, Elliot 10 Elite 2:39.52 261 37.23 41.46 41.16 39.67
2. SHAO, Yiming 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  2:43.44 243 38.71 41.77 42.80 40.16
3. MORIN-KOGANQV, Alexei 10 Mustang Boucherville 2:44.64 237 37.65 41.81 43.82 41.36
4. SERGERIE, Alexander 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:47.32 226 37.29 43.24 43.91 42.88
5. MCCAULEY, Liam 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  2:51.63 209 40.84 45.49 44.39 40.91
6. CUI, Gabriel Jiarui 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  2:52.50 206 38.96 44.00 47.17 42.37
7. LEBLANC, Max 10 Mégophias 2:55.38 196 39.78 45,92 47.22 42.46
8. HILL, Daniel 10 Natation Gatineau 2:58.94 185 40.52 47.69 46.80 43.93
9. ZHANG, Osborn 10 3:01.60 177 39.37 45,53 48.19 48.51
10. SLIJEPCEVIC, Vladimir 9 Dorval Swim Club 3:02.22 175 41.40 47.67 48.46 44.69
11. QUAN, Maxton 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:04.01 170 40.19 47.45 50.51 45.86
12. LIU, Victor 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:05.34 166 42.14 46.59 49.72 46.89
13. BENTALEB, Adam 9 Elite 3:07.90 159 40.45 48.25 50.93 48.27
14. XUE, Vincent 10 SAMAK 3:09.95 154 39.35 48.61 52.37 49.62
15. RAINVILLE, Damien 10 Mustang Boucherville 3:10.69 153 42.72 51.37 49.16 47.44
16. JESSE, Oliver 10 Natation Gatineau 3:10.72 152 42.54 48.02 50.92 49.24
17. MAGNONE, Leonardo 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 3:12.97 147 41.82 46.39 53.05 51.71
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Epreuve 101, Garcons, 200m Libre, 10 ans et moins

Rang

18.
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26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
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41.
42.
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44,
45.
disq.

WANG, lucas
FORREST, Finn
CHARLAND, Benjamin
BOUAKKAZ, Badis
DOUCET, Henri
WANG, Luca
AKMATOQOV, Ryan
LIU, Jun Feng
GOBEIL, Zack
CHEN, Jayden
DANIEL, Justin
BOLANIS, Sonny
LIU, Simon
WEISS, Milo
BULOTA, Henri
BIELOKOZ, Ivan

Age

10
8
8
10

DUPONT-RODRIGUEZ, C.9

TOPHAM, Michael
GIPSON-GUZMAN, Elliott
SHI, Ethan
MORENGO, L.

LEI, Kaidi

CHAN, Alvin

ABI HANNA, Simon
GAO, Kevin
WILLIAMS, Aidan
RAMIREZ, Rocco
ZHANG, Andy
GERDES, Alejandro

11 - 12 ans, Filles

©OoNO OMWONPE

THEORET, Alycia

LEO, Ava

FOUDALI, Rim Raha
MARINEAU, Flavie
HEDDERSON, Lyla
BERNIER-SAVARD, Alix
LI, Jennifer

GASCON, Louanne
GRANT, Kaitlyn
HOLMES, Madison

. LEE, Hiyori

LAUZON, Brielle
MILLER, Olivia

. GORDON, Grace
. GETU, Micah

MUMME, Mikaela
RADHOUANI, Mayar

. CHEN, Kiana

BAI, Zigi

. STOICA, Elisa
. MOHER, Sophie
. KELLY, June

9
10
10
10
9
10
9
10
9
10
10
10

12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11

Temps

SAMAK 3:16.25
Pointe-Claire Swim Club 3:19.08
SAMAK 3:19.54
Sher 3:20.40
Mégophias 3:21.47
3:23.08

Dorval Swim Club 3:24.59
SAMAK 3:25.06
Mégophias 3:26.19
SAMAK 3:26.31
SAMAK 3:29.06
Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:30.68
SAMAK 3:33.23
Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:37.09
Elite 3:39.60
SAMAK 3:40.24
Natation Gatineau 3:42.17
3:42.26

Enc 3:42.32
SAMAK 3:42.91
SAMAK 3:46.33

Club Aquatique Calac Lasall3:46.91

Club Aquatique Calac Lasall3:46.99
Dorval Swim Club 3:47.31
Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:47.36
Dorval Swim Club 3:50.56
Club Aquatique Calac Lasall3:58.65
SAMAK 4:01.50
Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:41.93
Mustang Boucherville 2:43.20
Dorval Swim Club 2:51.41
Sher 2:55.19
Natation Gatineau 3:04.29

3:04.36
Mégophias 3:04.44
SAMAK 3:06.07
Mégophias 3:07.05
Dorval Swim Club 3:08.97

3:12.80

3:15.11
Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:16.99

3:17.01

3:18.21
Northumberland Aquatic Clu3:21.52
Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:22.46
Club Aquatique Calac Lasall3:23.07

3:24.02
SAMAK 3:24.68
Elite 3:26.75
Swim Ottawa 3:29.43
Swim Ottawa 3:29.62

Pts

140
134
133
131
129
126
123
123
121
120
116
113
109
103
100
99
96
96
96
95
91
90
90
90
90
86
78
75

330
285
267
229
229
229
223
219
212
200
193
188
187
184
175
173
171
169
167
162
156
156

50m

44.08
45.21
44.39
41.31
43.81
45.99
44.88
47.04
44.85
44.53
47.69
48.19
45.58
46.97
47.33
43.79
49.70
49.72
52.42
47.97
52.12
49.33
46.58
48.17
47.88
49.35
47.75
53.91
33.32

37.56
38.40
40.07
41.42
41.52
40.23
40.36
42.61
40.71
44.99
42.51
44.35

40.93
41.04
50.76
45.14
42.23
49.65
45.97
46.33
45.81

100m

50.65
54.23
51.15
50.02
52.64
52.21
52.82
52.34
54.02
54.10
53.26
55.70
55.67
57.96
55.82
57.27
58.88
59.09
56.64
58.87
58.31
1:00.61
58.58
1:00.83
58.95
1:02.16
1:03.12
1:02.41
43.98

41.12
43.36
44.56
48.33
46.90
45.88
46.23
46.18
49.15
50.78
48.18
52.90

54.34
51.81
52.04
54.71
54.04
53.94
51.84
53.75
52.02

150m 200m
51.04 50.48
52.86 46.78
54.22 49.78
55.31 53.76
54.67 50.35
53.80 51.08
53.13 53.76
54.32 51.36
53.85 53.47
56.41 51.27
56.59 51.52
55.91 50.88
57.96 54.02
56.46 55.70
1:04.62 51.83
1:00.21 58.97
57.92 55.67
1:00.03 53.42
1:01.79 51.47
58.54 57.53
58.65 57.25
1:00.15 56.82
1:00.04 1:01.79
1:02.56 55.75
1:00.04 1:00.49
58.60 1:00.45
1:05.97 1:01.81
1:07.26 57.92
44.64 39.99
42.67 41.85
46.14 44.42
49.48 45.06
49.25 46.69
50.87 47.46
51.31 48.17
51.36 46.90
51.48 47.63
49.72 47.31
52.48 51.94
52.30 47.44
55.74 47.20
56.22 52.45
52.04 47.62
55.94 47.28
57.67 50.08
53.91 47.18
58.26 50.68
58.96 50.39
57.63 54.16
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o
CAMAK

Epreuve 101, Filles, 200m Libre, 11 - 12 ans

Rang

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

11
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FORTIN, Marie-Pier
ABDALLAH, Annisa
ELKHOULI, Lamees
WANG, Alyssa
WANG, Sarah

12 ans, Gargons

SECK, Amar

BOUTIN, Charles-Antoine

ZNIBER, Kamil

LIN, Lehang
PATARROYO, Emilio
POT, William
BRILLANT, Nikolas

MALDONADO, Nicolas

BOUMEHDI, llyass
SALIB, Gustave

HILL, David

. VERREAULT, Xavier

PUTIN, Nikolai

. STARNINO, Sean
. WAGDI, Moustafa
. ACOLATSE, A.

. SUN, Drake

. AL-ALI, Ammar

. JIANG, Haodong
. ZHANG, Aaron

. HUNTER, Owen
. WANG, Liam

Age

11
11
11
12
11

12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12

. SHELSWELL DE VLIEGER11.

11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11

SAMAK

Elite

C. N. Haut-Richelieu
SAMAK

SAMAK

SAMAK

C. N. Haut-Richelieu
C. N. Haut-Richelieu
Elite

Mégophias

Swim Ottawa

Natation Gatineau
SAMAK
Dorval Swim Club

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Natation Gatineau

Temps

3:30.22
3:31.90
3:34.90
3:38.91
3:56.14

2:52.83
2:59.82
3:01.03
3:05.10
3:07.18
3:08.85
3:10.44
3:10.50
3:13.56
3:15.72
3:17.01
3:19.41
3:20.47
3:20.62
3:20.87
3:23.38
3:26.84
3:30.76

Northumberland Aquatic Clu3:33.21

3:36.80
3:41.78

Northumberland Aquatic Clu3:49.11

SAMAK

3:17.48

Pts

154
151
144
136
109

205
182
178
167
161
157
153
153
146
141
138
133
131
131
130
126
119
113
109
104

97

88

50m

44.81
46.61
46.44
44.54
49.74

40.80
38.23
42.70
39.10
39.81
41.21
46.75
40.29
40.94
45.71
44.33
43.65
42.33
45.35
44.20
40.37
42.42
46.01
47.07
49.12
46.88
51.05
42.20

100m
54.85

54.34
56.56
59.53

42.30
44.82
44.53
47.03
50.59
49.86
49.79
48.00
50.54
50.14
51.29
51.84
50.19
50.56
51.48

53.15
54.45
57.92
56.14
59.11
1:00.70
53.16

150m 200m
57.30 53.26
52.21

1:00.04 54.08
1:05.71 1:01.16
47.05 42.68
48.43 48.34
49.61 44.19
49.47 49.50
48.64 48.14
51.27 46.51
50.99 42.91
50.82 51.39
51.79 50.29
52.17 47.70
53.18 48.21
52.16 51.76
54.54 53.41
57.38 47.33
54.11 51.08
57.81 53.46
57.67 52.63
56.84 51.38
57.38 54.16
1:01.37 54.42
1:02.90 54.46
51.84 50.28
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